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Race Number
422
446
372
400
478
470
289
375
447
295
362
491
402
418
484
247
401
473
450
330
465
267
489
467
413
397
423
468
461
399
415
261
424
403
475
431
492
357
404
456
429
306
444
411
443
416
463
264
436

Time
16:48
17:03
17:07
17:18
17:33
17:37
17:41
17:47
17:50
17:55
17:57
18:22
18:23
18:30
18:32
18:35
18:44
18:48
18:52
18:54
18:55
19:12
19:16
19:24
19:36
19:40
19:41
19:44
19:49
20:19
20:24
20:32
20:37
20:39
20:48
20:57
21:10
21:49
21:53
21:55
21:58
22:02
22:03
22:08
22:16
22:23
22:24
22:35
22:37

First Name
Lukasz
Ravi
Oliver
Ella
Christopher
Robert
Natalie
Stephen
Gary
Charlie
Jack
George
Paul
Rick
Mike
Matthew
Robyn
Steven
Chloe
Richard
Richard
Steve
David
Thomas
Barry
Matthew
Howard
Dominic
Matt
Jack
Tony
John
Rick
Nick
Stephen
Keith
Jack
Peter
Ben
Rachel
Nancy
Alfie
Edward
Jane
William
David
Dave
Paul

Sian

Surname
Jurek
Patel
Donkin
Greenway
Taylor
Smith
Burns
Dring
Pawson
Burrell
Darnell
Wilson
Greenway
James
Wells
Arliss
Greenway
Smith
Phillips
Conway
Roe
Brewin
Willerton
Sanigar
Holcombe
Fursey
Justice
Shum
Riley
Gibney
Hooper
Armstrong
Kelk
Gregory
Spall
Lamb
Wright
Crow
Ham
Portlock
Laird
Burrell
Parkinson
Hill

Parker
Hopper
Robertson
Barley
McCourt

Club

N/A

Cleethorpes & District AC
Barton & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
N/A

Cleethorpes & District AC

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

Wolds Veteran RC

N/A

Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Wolds Veterans RC
Caistor Running Club
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Louth Tri Club
Cleethorpes Athletic Club
N/A

Wolds Veterans RC
Wolds Veterans RC
Wolds Veterans RC
Grimsby Tri

Wolds Veterans RC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Wolds Veterans RC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Grimsby Tri Club
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Caistor Running Club
Cleethorpes & District AC
Louth AC

Louth Tri Club

Wolds Veterans RC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District ACI
Cleethorpes & District AC
N/A

N/A

Cleethorpes & District AC
Wolds Veterans RC

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Age

30
22
16
14
41
42
35
52
38
14
28
1
44
40
45
41
16
49
13
51
48
42
46
34
43
41
39
34
38
17
44
47
28
56
56
48
12
59
30
48
22
12
16
53
15
36
50
55
41



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

417
420
454
474
486
494
445
479
469
472
412
389
452
410
377
488
441
495
477
392
442
406
483
480
262
462
308
421
407
455
246
437
448
394
482
277
485
409
440
426
435
405
451
313
408
430
336
481
432
346

22:45
22:50
22:55
23:10
23:11
23:14
23:19
23:23
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:41
23:51
23:59
24.02
24.04
24.06
24.06
24.26
24.29
2440
24.40
24.46
24.49
24.54
25.36
25.38
25.54
26.04
26.05
26.38
26.50
27.23
27.24
27.43
27.48
27.50
27.51
28.53
29.07
29.07
29.21
29.34
29.37
29.53
30.10
30.12
30.15
30.18
30.55

Phillip
Fiona
Mattie
Austin
Emma
Christopher
Jack
Clive
Kate
Hannah
Rebecca
James
Malcolm
Chris
Daniela
Tim
Sharon
Andrew
Dan

Fay
Sammy
Stephanie
Kimberley
Abi
Chris
Samantha
Claire
Sarah
Glenn
Mel
Amie
Hayley
Jack
Finlay
Joshua
Hayley
Sarah
Katy
Karen
Lisa
Leah
Andrew
Juliet

lan
Belinda
Rosie
Daryl
Lydia
Nick

Gill

Jackson
Jex
Portlock
Smith
White
Wright
Parr
Thornley
Simons
Smith
Hodgson
Fairgrieve
Piper
Hewis
Dumitrescu
Wilkins
Myers
Yorston
Sylvester
Fenwick
Needham
Harter
Ward-Pawson
Tinker
Bailey
Ritson
Byatt
Johnson
Harter
Portlock
Andrews
McKenna
Pawson
Flores
Ward
Briggs
Wells
Hewis
Moulding
Kidd
Maddison
Harrison
Pierrot
Carlton
Hazzard
Laird
Cowan
Turner
Larke

Crow

Louth AC

Cleethorpes & District AC
Wolds Veterans RC
Louth Tri Club
Cleethorpes & District AC
N/A

Grimsby Tri Club

Wolds Veterans RC
Louth Tri Club

Caistor Running Club
N/A

Cleethorpes & District AC
Wolds Veteran RC
Caistor Running Club
Louth Triathlon Club

N/A

Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
N/A

N/A

Fitmums And Friends
N/A

N/A

Louth Tri

N/A

Scunthorpe & District AC
Caistor Running Club
Wolds Veterans RC

N/A

Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
N/A

Louth AC

Louth AC

Caistor Running Club
Caistor Running Club
Caistor Running Club
Louth AC

Caistor Running Club
Caistor Running Club
Caistor Running Club
Cleethorpes & District AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
N/A

Cleethorpes & District AC
N/A

N/A

Barton & District AC
Louth AC

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

61
51
46
43
48
41
23
62
42
33
37
48
63
52
33
32
48
57
23
59
27
28
34
27
45
47
46
46
60
36
28
39
11
11
11
39
47
55
56
45
35
59
49
53
39
19
30
17
53
60



100 385 32.39 Jimmy Dutch Cleethorthorpes And District Male 76



